Thanks to a refined combination of materials and light emission KERÌ gives originality to the cylinder, the
traditional shape of architectural outdoor lighting. The efficient lighting source offers a delicate indirect emission
thanks to a reflector that collects the light and spread it through a satin glass. It is possible to combined this
smooth indirect light with a defined direct beam thanks to a split on the base which also frees the
downlight core for new vibrant lights. As ceiling, wall and pendant light, KERÌ is available in two different
sizes with a modern decorative shade that gives personality to further play of light.
Body
Colors

 IP
152
Ø 60
197
Ø 80
Indirect emission with glass diffusor.
Indirect emission with glass diffusor.
350
MINI IN
SMALL IN
KERÌ
KERÌ
IP 65
IP 65
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
60IN12VOK3S 12W 15° 996 80
60IN17VOK3S 17W 15° 1370 80
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
60IN12VOK4S 12W 15° 1066 80
60IN17VOK4S 17W 15° 1466 80
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
60IN6V0K3MN 6W 15° 412 60
60IN9V0K3MN 9W 15° 619 60
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
60IN6V0K4MN 6W 15° 441 60
60IN9V0K4MN 9W 15° 662 60
152
Ø 60
197
Ø 80
O
U
T
D
O
O
R
 IP
Direct/indirect emission with glass diffusor.
Direct/indirect emission with glass diffusor.
351
MINI DI
SMALL DI
KERÌ
KERÌ
IP 65
IP 65
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
60DI12VOK3S 12W 15° 996 80
60DI17VOK3S 17W 15° 1370 80
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
60DI12VOK4S 12W 15° 1066 80
60DI17VOK4S 17W 15° 1466 80
Cod. 3000K Led lm Ømm
60DI6VOK3MN 6W 15° 412 60
60DI9VOK3MN 9W 15° 619 60
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
60DI6VOK4MN 6W 15° 441 60
60DI9VOK4MN 9W 15° 662 60
Ceiling kit for suspended
installation with 5 pole
power rose and 3000mm
cable.